ITEM PART # DESCRIPTION QTY

1/4-20x1 HH SCREW 1 MB111 BRKT, MTG, W/FAS 3

LOCK WASHER 2 12 CABINET #12, 12X22X18 2

FLAT WASHER 3 2 4-DRAWER MEDIUM 2
PLUSNUT

1/4-20x1/2 THP SCW
FLANGE NUT
(TYP.ASSEMBLY)

5/16-18x1-1/2 HH BOLT

LOCK WASHER
FLAT WASHER
PLUSNUT
PRINTED DOCUMENT IS UNCONTROLLED
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,//% Customer: Drawn By:
ADRIAN STEEL | DRAWER/CABINET [ —
VAN AND PICKUP EQUIPMENT |} 03/06/2015 DRILL THRU FLOOR WITH CARE!

| CARGO MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS FOR COMMERCIAL VEHICLES MODULE ECN No: WATCH FOR GAS TANK, CONTROL
/ 906 James St., Adrian, Michigan 49221 6071 LINES, & ELECTRICAL WIRING.

517'2.65'6194 18 X 46 X 36 PART No: Part Weight: CG Horizontal & Vertical: Sheet: Rev.:
www.adriansteel.com MD505 141.23  |1ce=18.00 vee=23.00| 1 of 1 A




91z201L—-Yv

anjas 0} paubisep sisuiqoa ! _\\ \\
LZZ6% 1IN 'NVIMAY  [33MLS SINVI 906 @ iy !
wzﬁzouqmmemzﬂm%

66/¢/AVN  :3LVQ 2G/¥ —N3 ;oL
¥,
(5661 40 AVA Q3SIA3Y) J
1IMOVHE ONILNNOW TYSHIAINN 0—80¢S# — -
- a\\k e
T SA¥04 ¥30T0 ® 16
QM04 ¥3M3IAN ® Z661L 39000 IWI/AHD
OWO/AHD (661 ¥3070 ¥ 9661
VY ¥3AV3IH ITALS HOV3I ¥O4
WOV ILNNOW ISOd VD!
661 TALS M3N LINOVEE ONILNNOW 40 ONINOILISOd IVDIdAL
‘T 914 NI NMOHS SY vy M30v3IH 14 O_h_

JHL AOH4 AVMY %® LNO SL3INIGVYO 3HL NOILISOd
Ol 13XMOVy8 ONILNNOW JO0 JdAL IN3¥354id
vV 3MIND3IY AV "MOHONY L1738 ¥30INOHS 3HL

SV HONS vy Y¥Y30V3IH FHL NO SNOILONYLSEO s
C® 2L 5014 NI NMOHS SV

‘SLINIGVYD ONINIOraY 40 ON3 HOV3 LV
L13INOVHE ONILNNCW TVSYIAINN JHL Q33N
TIM NIVY ¥3AV3H 3HL M0T38 S13INIAVD

L Ol

91201—V

\M\\ 0—-80€8# 13MOVHE ONLLNNOW TVSU3AINN 40 NOLLYONddY




ITEM

NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 12/QTY.
1 10068-0 CABINET SUB-ASM, #12, {3862) 1
2 21000-0 Folding T-Handle 1
3 BAG0002-0 | #2 BAG FOR #12, 38,43, 51, CBS #7 | 1
4 CRT03862-0 CARTON #12 / SPECIAL PKG 1
5 CRT03862-A CARTON, PAD FOR #12 1
6 128 SHELF PANEL (#12 CABINET) |

SECURE w/SETSCREWW, #8-32x1/2"

LATCH PAWL, ADJUST POSITION

AS REQ'D

FAS0029
NUT, NYLON LOCK, #10-24UNC
QTY = 4 DETAIL B
SCALE 1 : 4

7

3_._

i

SCREW, RHP, #10-24UNC X 1/2"
QryY = 4‘\%

FASO021

C

REVISION
LEVEL:

12

Part
Number:

DETAIL A
SCALE1:4

22

PRINTED DOCUMENT S UNCONTROLLED

(QLJ., wWSheet 1 of 1

ERENCE ONILYY

FOR REP

THIS PRODUCT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
ADRIAN STEEL COMPANY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO

Shipping Wt. (Lbs.):

CHANGE THE PRODUCT OF IT'S DESIGN WITHOUT 21.257 @)-BDRIAN STEEL
PRIOR NOTICE. : — 906 James St.
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF ADRIAN STEEL COMPANY | Coating/Finish: Grawadct Adrian. M! 49221
AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY MANNER DETRIMENTAL TO _ ) ,
THE INTERESTS OF ADRIAN STEEL COMPANY. Do Not Scale This Drawing! 517.265.6194
— _ REVISION
Part Description: CAINET 12 X 22 X 1 8 ﬁlajrrtnber: 12 LEVEL: C




'L%'\_" PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 2/QTY.
1 03835-0 WLDMNT, #2 CABINET (16639) 1
2 16537-0 DRAWER, #2, 1PC, 5x18x16 4
3 09234-0 HINGE, LOCK, #2 CABINET 1
4 LOGO-SM LOGO, ASCO, .875X2.875 1

-« 18— »

EACH DRAWER IS RATED
FOR A MAX OF 20 LBS.

— (11.875)
—
1.0 )4 — =—(3.063
7
FOOTPRINT
LAYOUT
(16.149 ) (ref only)
(.693)j — = (3.125)
= (11.750 ) |=—
(3.125 )

-

—— 17.875 —

ADD 3/4" TO CABINET
DEPTH DIM FOR
DRAWER HANDLES

N

CHECK ALIGNMENT AND

SMOOTHNESS OF DRAWER
OPERATION, CORRECT AS REQ'D

<_PRINTED DOCUMENT IS UNCONTROLLED

Sheet 1 of 1

D

REVISION
LEVEL:

Part
Number:

for reference only!

THIS PRODUCT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.
ADRIAN STEEL COMPANY RESERVES THE RIGHT TO
CHANGE THE PRODUCT OF IT'S DESIGN WITHOUT

PRIOR NOTICE.

Shipping Wt. (Lbs.):

62

THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF ADRIAN STEEL COMPANY
AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY MANNER DETRIMENTAL TO
THE INTERESTS OF ADRIAN STEEL COMPANY.

Coating/Finish:

GrayPwdct

Do Not Scale This Drawing!

ADRIAN STEEL
VAN AND PICKUP EQUIPMENT

906 James St.
Adrian, Ml 49221
517.265.6194

Part Description: 4-D RAWE R M E D I U M

Part
Number:

2

REVISION
LEVEL:

D




